CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 51

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 19, 2020
WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 21, 2019

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2020
VEEK 4th QIR
51 TO DATE

96, 278 1,190, 913
14, 450 158, 599

110, 728 1, 349, 512

30, 038 340, 646
13, 304 167, 696
9, 679 111, 147
5, 601 65, 405
3,152 39, 406
2,826 26, 819
1,370 17, 644
3, 140 42, 550
2,519 30, 815
1,352 16, 138
6, 647 72,292
1,661 19, 380
4,131 50, 932
818 9, 555
382 4,549

42 478

319 4,377
354 4,777
621 7,393
2,480 33,051

4, 437, 939
559, 080

4,997,019

1, 374, 093
599, 590
456, 530
220, 515
146, 161

94, 640
83,193
190, 638
123, 452
67,570
334, 269
80, 645
214, 397
34, 609
21,139
2,286
18, 905
21,500
29,923
135, 744

2019
VEEK 4th QIR
51 TO DATE

86, 834 1,072,410
11, 462 127, 797

98, 296 1, 200, 207

35, 888 427, 442
11, 867 138, 109
9,416 105, 228
5, 495 65, 687
2,963 35, 806
2,744 32,586
1, 697 21, 312
4,193 56, 859
2,295 29, 392
1,336 16, 713
9, 333 104, 003
1,682 17,581
3, 866 50, 277
862 6, 700
487 5, 358

56 564

522 5,628
620 5, 890
616 6, 316
2,659 35, 842

4,516, 703
573, 356

5, 090, 059

1, 763, 100
570, 644
470, 090
258,614
145, 263
139, 209
100, 347
286, 736
120, 679

74,742
451, 090
81, 285
209, 861
34,175
21,612
2,492
24,728
23,725
24,606
145, 756

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
51 TO DATE  TO DATE

(16.30)% (20.31) % (22.06) %

12.11° % 21.42 % 5.07 %
2.79 %  5.62 % (2.88)%
1.93 % (0.43)% (14.73)%
6.38 % 10.05 % 0.62 %
2.99 % (17.70)% (32.02)%
(19.27)% (17.21)% (17.09) %
(25.11)% (25.17)% (33.51) %
9.76 %  4.84 % 2.30 %
1.20 % (3.44)% (9.60)%
(28.78)% (30.49) % (25.90) %
(1.25)% 10.23 % (0.79)%
6.85 % 1.30 % 2.16 %
(5.10)% 42.61 % 1.27 %
(21.56)% (15.10)% (2.19)%
(25.00)% (15.25)% (8.27)%
(38.89)% (22.23)% (23.55)%
(42.90)% (18.90)% (9.38)%
0.81 % 17.05 % 21.61 %
(6.73)% (7.79)% (6.87)%

2.17 % 1.99 % (7.89)%



